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 SELECT LIST 

SL.No. Roll No. Name DOB Sex Cat Marks in 
online 
Exam 

Category 
against 
which 

Selected 

Rank 

1 5162900146 SURAMA NEOGI 8/31/1990 F UR 112.5 UR SL-01 

2 5162900127 KULKARNI MANOJ VINAY 7/17/1988 M UR 85.5 UR SL-02 

3 5162900085 SANJAY KUMAR 
KASHYAP* 

7/1/1988 M OBC 
83.5 

UR 
SL-03 

4 5162900074 AMRESH CHAUDHARY 3/3/1991 M UR 79.5 UR SL-04 

5 5162900065 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI* 5/13/1991 M OBC 74.5 UR SL-05 

6 5162900006 AVIJIT GHOSH* 8/19/1992 M OBC 74 UR SL-06 

7 5162900046 SANJEEV KUMAR 12/16/1991 M UR 72.5 UR SL-07 

8 5162900195 NAGENDRA V* 9/11/1990 M OBC 71 UR SL-08 

9 5162900133 MOHAN M G 6/8/1992 M OBC 69.5 OBC SL-09 

10 5162900088 KANA RAM YADAV 4/4/1992 M OBC 65 OBC SL-10 

11 5162900034 RAM NIWAS YADAV 6/1/1992 M OBC 60.5 OBC SL-11 

 

* Candidates qualified at UR standard. 

 

 

 

 



LIST OF CANDIDATES WITH MARKS WHO WERE APPEARED IN AN ONLINE EXAMINATION 

Sl. No. Roll No. Name DOB SEX Cat. Marks in  

online Exam 

1.  5162900146 SURAMA NEOGI 8/31/1990 F UR 112.5 
2.  5162900127 KULKARNI MANOJ VINAY 7/17/1988 M UR 85.5 
3.  5162900085 SANJAY KUMAR KASHYAP 7/1/1988 M OBC 83.5 
4.  5162900074 AMRESH CHAUDHARY 3/3/1991 M UR 79.5 
5.  5162900065 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI 5/13/1991 M OBC 74.5 
6.  5162900006 AVIJIT GHOSH 8/19/1992 M OBC 74 
7.  5162900046 SANJEEV KUMAR 12/16/1991 M UR 72.5 
8.  5162900195 NAGENDRA V 9/11/1990 M OBC 71 

9.  5162900133 MOHAN M G 6/8/1992 M OBC 69.5 
10.  5162900202 RAJESH KUMAR 12/6/1991 M UR 66.5 
11.  5162900064 AVINASH GOYAL 7/12/1989 M UR 65.5 
12.  5162900040 BANI GHOSH 4/1/1987 F UR 65 
13.  5162900088 KANA RAM YADAV 4/4/1992 M OBC 65 
14.  5162900222 RAHUL SHARMA 2/15/1989 M UR 61 
15.  5162900034 RAM NIWAS YADAV 6/1/1992 M OBC 60.5 
16.  5162900091 MANDAVGADE RAHUL RAVINDRA 10/22/1990 M UR 60 
17.  5162900073 VIRENDRA SINGH TANWAR 10/20/1988 M UR 58 
18.  5162900112 INDRAJEET KUMAR MANDAL 12/4/1986 M OBC 57.5 
19.  5162900014 SANDEEP KUMAR TIWARI 1/26/1989 M UR 57 
20.  5162900265 GAJENDRA MEENA 1/18/1990 M ST 56.5 

21.  5162900039 RAGHU A N 6/1/1989 M OBC 55.5 
22.  5162900279 AKHILA NAND DUBEY 1/1/1994 M UR 55.5 
23.  5162900063 VIKASH KUMAR 1/10/1991 M OBC 55 
24.  5162900123 MANOJ KUMAR PRAJAPATI 7/20/1986 M OBC 52 
25.  5162900211 ISHWAR CHANDRA MAHTO 1/19/1988 M OBC 52 
26.  5162900079 ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA 7/12/1989 M UR 50.5 
27.  5162900151 VIVEK KUMAR TRIVEDI 3/24/1991 M UR 50 
28.  5162900167 LOKESH PATIL 9/27/1991 M OBC 50 
29.  5162900103 HAMSA N 4/10/1992 F UR 49.5 



30.  5162900144 MAHESH JAJORIA 8/5/1990 M SC 49.5 
31.  5162900198 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 4/25/1988 M UR 49.5 
32.  5162900230 CHOUTHU RAM HAKLA 11/10/1992 M OBC 49.5 
33.  5162900254 ROOPESH KUMAR 5/12/1987 M UR 48.5 
34.  5162900218 SUPRIYA MAJUMDER 5/15/1987 M UR 48 
35.  5162900182 RAJ SINGH CHOUDHARY 9/23/1990 M OBC 47.5 
36.  5162900251 MOUTUSI TAHASHILDAR 2/11/1987 F UR 46.5 
37.  5162900247 SHIVAM ASHISH GAUTAM 9/6/1991 M UR 46 
38.  5162900191 SATINDER SINGH 6/29/1988 M UR 45 
39.  5162900145 HANUMAN SINGH JATAV 10/15/1992 M SC 44.5 
40.  5162900120 YASEEN ANSARI 8/27/1986 M OBC 42 

41.  5162900249 LAKSHA SINGHAL 10/14/1992 M UR 41.5 
42.  5162900066 SUSHIL KUMAR KHARIA 12/20/1987 M SC 41 
43.  5162900116 JAGADEESHA G S 3/4/1992 M UR 41 
44.  5162900129 SURENDRA SINGH JATAV 7/6/1991 M SC 41 
45.  5162900233 BHARATH KUMAR K S 12/22/1987 M UR 41 
46.  5162900228 BRIJ BHOOSHAN SINGH 2/28/1993 M UR 40.5 
47.  5162900047 MUNISH SHARMA 4/13/1989 M UR 40 
48.  5162900189 DHEERAJ PANGHAAL 1/27/1990 M UR 39.5 
49.  5162900207 RITIKA JOSHI 1/30/1990 F UR 39.5 
50.  5162900289 VEER BAHADUR 8/20/1984 M SC 39.5 
51.  5162900017 OMPRAKASH MEENA 10/12/1986 M ST 38.5 
52.  5162900081 NITESH KUMAR SINGH 8/16/1992 M UR 38 

53.  5162900188 CHETAN KUMAR JANGIR 10/7/1990 M OBC 38 
54.  5162900296 GAYN PRAKASH 8/7/1989 M SC 37.5 
55.  5162900024 AJAY BABU 4/20/1991 M OBC 37 
56.  5162900135 PRABHUDEV DHUMGOND 9/3/1987 M UR 37 
57.  5162900302 CHANDRAGOUDA GIRIGOUDAR 7/31/1991 M UR 35.5 
58.  5162900239 SHRIMOHAN MEENA 4/13/1992 M ST 34.5 
59.  5162900272 ANIL KUMAR VERMA 7/8/1992 M SC 34 
60.  5162900274 KAPSE VIKRAM DADASAHEB 8/29/1992 M UR 34 
61.  5162900285 VIJAY KUMAR PAWAR 5/12/1986 M OBC 33.5 
62.  5162900134 SUNIL CHOUREY 6/22/1987 M OBC 32.5 



63.  5162900219 INGLE SAGAR NANDULAL 4/26/1991 M UR 32.5 
64.  5162900160 KANHAIYA LAL REGAR 7/27/1987 M SC 31 
65.  5162900037 DHANALAKSHMI D 6/26/1989 F OBC 30 
66.  5162900042 MUKESH KUMAR PANCHAL 1/19/1987 M OBC 30 
67.  5162900083 YOGESH PAL 10/8/1984 M OBC 30 
68.  5162900173 SANJAY KASHINATH PARWE 7/5/1986 M SC 30 
69.  5162900098 PRITAM GOURA 3/20/1988 M OBC 29.5 
70.  5162900122 SANKALPA C P 2/26/1990 F SC 35 
71.  5162900227 VIVEK KUMAR PANDEY 8/20/1992 M UR 29 
72.  5162900271 CHIRANJEEV KUMAWAT 3/17/1991 M OBC 29 
73.  5162900061 KULDEEP MISHRA 11/15/1987 M UR 27.5 

74.  5162900054 BABU A G 4/2/1990 M OBC 27 
75.  5162900263 SHIVARAJKUMAR KAMBLE 11/1/1988 M SC 26.5 
76.  5162900231 CHATURKAR ANKITA JAGDISH 4/21/1991 F OBC 26.5 
77.  5162900041 AJEET SINGH 6/5/1985 M OBC 26 
78.  5162900273 SAWAN GOVINDKUMAR RATHI 11/16/1991 M UR 26 
79.  5162900077 MAMTA DEVI 7/4/1990 F SC 25 
80.  5162900245 RAMSWAROOP JAT 4/1/1990 M OBC 24.5 
81.  5162900038 ARITRA KUMAR MUKHERJEE 4/14/1991 M UR 21 
82.  5162900268 OM KUMAR 6/4/1986 M OBC 0 

 

Note: -  

 

 

1. Qualifying marks to be scored in an online exam: UR- 35%, OBC-30% & SC-25%. 

             

2. Candidates have called in the ratio of 1:5 for Document Verification subject to their qualifying in the Online Exam. 

 


